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FINANCIAL 0VERSIGHT:.AND MANAGEMENT BOARD FOR 
PUWRTO RICO, 
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AURELIUS IN"tj:STMENT, LLC, ET AL., 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
!i 

I hereby certify that I am a mem~~r in good standing of the bar of this Court and 
that on this 24th day of May, 2019, I c~used three copies of the Brief of Aurelius and 
Assured Respondents in Response to be #erved by third-party commercial carrier on the 
counsel identified below, and caused an electronic version to be transmitted to the 
counsel identified below, pursuant to R~le 29.5 of the Rules of this Court. All parties 
required to be served have been served. 1: 

Jeffrey B. Wall 
U.S. DEPARTMENT OF JUSTICE 
950 Pennsylvania Avenue, NW 
Room 5141 
Washington, DC 20530 
(202) 514-2217 
supremectbriefs@usdoj.gov 

Counsel for the United States 

· Rolando Emmanuelli-Jimenez 
BUFETE EMMANUELLI, CSP 
P.O. Box 10779 
Ponce, PR 00732 
(787) 848-0666 
rolando@bufete-emmanuelli.com 

Counsel for Union de Trabajadores de la 
Industria Electrica y Riego, Inc. 



Luc A. Despins 
PAUL HASTINGS LLP 
200 Park Ave 
NewYork,NY 10166 
(212) 318-6000 
lucdespins@paulhastings.com 

Counsel for Official Committee of 
Unsecured Creditors 

Walter Dellinger 
O'MELVENY & MYERS LLP 
1625 Eye St, NW 
Washington, DC 20006 
(202) 383-5300 
wdellinger@omm.com 

Counsel for Puerto Rico Fiscal Agency 
and Financial Advisory Authority 

Sylvia M. Arizmendi-Lopez de 
Victoria 

REICHARD & ESCALERA LLC 
PO Box 364148 
San Juan, PR 00936-4148 
arizmendis@reichardescalera.com 

Susheel Kirpalani 
QUINN EMANUEL URQUHART & 

SULLNANLLP 
51 Madison Ave 
22nd Flr 
New York, NY 10010 
(212) 849-7200 
susheelkirpalani@quinnemanuel.com 

Counsel for Cofina Senior 
Bondholders' Coalition 

Donald B. Verrilli, Jr. 
MUNGER TOLLES & OLSON LLP 
1155 F St, NW 
7th Floor 
Washington, DC 20004 
(202) 220-1100 
donald.verrilli@mto.com 

Martin J. Bienenstock 
PROSKAUER ROSE LLP 
11 Times Sq 
New York, NY 10036-8299 
(212) 969-4530 
mbienenstock@proskauer.com 

Counsel for Financial Oversight and 
Management Board for Puerto Rico 

Manuel A. Rodriguez-Banchs 
RODRIGUEZ BANCHS, CSP 
P .0. Box 368006 
San Juan, PR 00936 
(787) 764-8896 
manuel@rodriguezbanchs.com 

Matthew S. Blumin 
AFSCME OFFICE OF GENERAL COUNSEL 
110117th St, NW 

i Suite 900 
Washington, DC 20036 
mblumin@afscme.org 

Counsel for American Federation of 
State, County & Municipal Employees 

Sherry Millman 
STROOCK & STROOCK & LAV AN LLP 
180 Maiden Lane 
New York, NY 10038 
(212) 806-5434 
smillman@stroock.com 

Counsel for American Federation of 
Teachers 
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Ian Heath Gershengorn 
JENNER & BLOCKLLP 
1099 New York Ave NW 
Suite 900 
Washington, DC 20001 
(202) 639-6869 
igershengorn@jenner.com 

Counsel for Official Committee of 
Retired Employees of the 
Commonwealth of Puerto Rico 

hf ~1#-Lochlan F. Shelfer 
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